
    ФИО  

    преподавателя 

Специальность      ФИО  

     выпускника 

  Год 

  выпуска 

 

Сурков Н.П. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

саксофон 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

флейта 

кларнет 

 

 

Чайковский Станислав 

Асламов Юрий 

Шевченко Владимир 

Туманов Анатолий 

Терещенко Анатолий 

Картиоти Юрий 

Лукьянченко Федор 

Цыганкова Александра 

Цыбулин Федор  

Макогонов Андрей 

Мотев Владимир 

Милушев Юрий 

Макаров Александр 

Чихачеев Александр 

Колышкин Валерий 

Юшкин Виктор  

Огарь Иван 

Ефанов Михаил 

Максимов Леонид 

Шаповаленко Александр 

Прокопенко Иван 

Бутенко Владимир 

Качанов Игорь 

Гундарев Сергей 

Лыско Александр 

Чертенков Павел 

Рыбалко Сергей 

Акуленко Сергей 

Колосов Геннадий 

Кузнецов Олег 

Литвинов Дмитрий 

Шевченко Сергей 

Акуленко Сергей 

Дьяченко Дмитрий 

Пономарев Константин 

Михайлов Константин 

Багрянцев Владислав 

Коневская Елена 

Турченков Юрий 

Загуляев Сергей 

Панкратов Владимир 

 

 

1949 

1952 

1953 

1955 

1955 

1955 

1955 

1956 

1957 

1960 

1960 

1962 

1962 

1962 

1962 

1963 

1964 

1965 

1966 

1967 

1971 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1977 

1977 

1978 

1979 

1980 

1981 

1981 

1981 

1982 

1982 

1983 

1984 

1986 

1986 

1987 

1989 

1990 

 



Сурков Н.П. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ТерещенкоА.К. 

 

 

Носков П.А. 

 

Парсегов А.М. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Огарь И.С.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Суслов М.И. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

 

кларнет 

кларнет 

 

труба  

 

тромбон 

тромбон 

труба 

труба 

тромбон 

тромбон 

 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

 

кларнет 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

гобой 

кларнет 

флейта 

саксофон 

кларнет 

кларнет 

саксофон 

кларнет 

гобой 

кларнет 

Секирин Константин 

Мосесьянц Роман 

Гдалевич Андрей 

Коровин Андрей 

Шульгин Александр 

Литвин Дмитрий 

 

Новиков Олег 

Гдалевич Владимир 

 

Студенский Игорь 

 

Череда Владимир 

Боженко Сергей 

Гуршин Геннадий 

Йошпа Вячеслав 

Шахбазов Вадим 

Морозов Александр 

 

Нестеренко Сергей 

Хиль Эдуард 

Дзюба Олег 

Качанов Сергей 

Гераськин Николай 

Надолинский Александр 

Побережный Сергей 

Рыбальченко Игорь 

Демьяненко Александр 

Белоусов Владимир 

Роменский Николай 

 

Чертков Валерий 

Миронов Александр 

Борисов Юрий  

Безродный Игорь 

Выблов Игорь 

Шахбазов Александр 

Горфинкель Юрий 

Забродний Александр 

Митасов Александр 

Аракелян Акоп 

Васильев Артем 

Ивасенко Андрей  

Ярута Михаил 

Тарасов Илья 

1991 

1991 

1992 

1993 

1994 

1996 

 

1969 

1970 

 

1971 

 

1971 

1971 

1975 

1976 

1980 

1980 

 

1974 

1974 

1975 

1976 

1977 

1977 

1977 

1977 

1978 

1988 

1989 

 

1974 

1974 

1975 

1976 

1978 

1978 

1978 

2009 

2009 

2010 

2011 

2013 

2013 

2014 



 

Перекопский И.Д. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Тимашенко 

 

Денисова О.И. 

 

 

 

Бутко Е.В. 

 

 

 

 

 

Восковская 

(Сафарова) Е.В. 

 

 

 

 

 

труба 

труба 

труба 

саксофон 

труба 

валторна 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

 

 

кларнет 

 

флейта 

саксофон 

флейта 

 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

валторна 

 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

 

Пархоменко Аркадий  

Шибанов Александр 

Барановский Вячеслав  

Колупаев Павел 

Богданчиков Алексей  

Орехов Максим 

Криволапов Алексей 

Машков Роман 

Васильченко Илья 

Розмаченко Кирилл 

Вишневецкий Даниил 

Дядюра Алексей  

Трифонов Святослав 

Мартынов Артем 

Кирсаненко Андрей  

Рязанов Илья 

Ермолаева Алена 

Кузьменко Степан  

Кушников Глеб 

Фаррахов Салим 

Гордиенко Юрий 

Лукьяненко Игорь 

Лукьяненнко Алексей 

Пономарев Яков 

 

 

Игнатенко Юрий 

 

Морозов Андрей 

Пивоваров Илья 

Хилько Андрей 

 

Кузнецов Евгений 

Бабин Дмитрий 

Диденко Константин 

Деревенько Алексей 

Нечипоренко Владимир 

 

Звонкович Роман 

Косарева Татьяна 

Терентьев Дмитрий 

Кушнарев Станислав 

Третьякова Софья 

Холодков Денис 

 

1981 

1981 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2002 

2005 

2005 

2013 

2014 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2021 

2021 

2022 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

 

 

1983 

 

1984 

1984 

1985 

 

1986 

1989 

1990 

1990 

1990 

 

1991 

1994  

1997 

1999 

2001 

2001 



 

Сафарова Е.В.- 

Гержева Е.А. 

 

 

Сафарова Е.В.- 

Карастелкина И.Н. 

 

Карастелкина И.Н. 

 

 

Кожемякина С.И. 

 

 

Акимов В.В. 

 

Гержев В.Н. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Григорьев Л.В. 

 

 

 

 

Серокуров Н.Ф. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Кадыгроб С.Л. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

флейта 

 

 

 

флейта 

 

 

флейта 

флейта 

 

флейта 

флейта 

 

тромбон 

 

труба 

кларнет 

кларнет 

труба (эдо) 

саксофон  

кларнет 

кларнет 

 

тромбон 

труба 

тромбон 

труба 

 

саксофон(эдо) 

саксофон 

флейта 

саксофон 

флейта 

 

 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

тромбон 

туба 

труба 

туба 

 

Бухова Светлана 

 

 

 

Доценко Никита 

 

 

Буцык Полина 

Баширов Алексей 

 

Илюткин Александр 

Котина Полина 

 

Пасько Михаил 

 

Моргуль Роман 

Терехов Антон 

Ковальчук Алексей 

Гришаев Олег 

Резниченко Александр 

Гришаев Евгений 

Ткаченко Егор 

 

Гордейчик Денис 

Горгинян Эдуард 

Горенко Вадим 

Нестеров Андрей 

 

Скориков Михаил 

 Мелехов Сергей 

Пономаренко Алексей 

Серебрянный Борис 

Веременко Роман 

 

 

Леонов Евгений 

Анашкин Иван 

Андрецов Максим 

Дубынин Александр 

Кривовид Петр 

Уршанский Дмитрий 

Подручный Сергей 

Резников Алексей 

Кузнецов Андрей 

 

1995     

 

 

 

2002    

 

 

2007  

2007  

 

2007   

2010    

 

1991   

 

1991  

1992  

1992  

1993  

1994  

1997   

1998  

 

1992   

1993    

1993    

1993     

 

1992   

1993 

1993 

1993 

1995 

 

 

1997 

1998 

1998 

1998 

1998 

1998 

1998 

1998 

1999 



 

 

Шведин А.П. 

 

 

Петренко В.В. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Саклаков А.Н. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Малыхин С.М. 

 

 

труба 

 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

туба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

туба 

баритон 

труба 

труба 

труба 

баритон 

труба 

туба 

баритон 

труба 

баритон 

труба 

тромбон 

труба 

труба 

труба 

труба 

 

 

саксофон 

саксофон (эдо) 

саксофон 

саксофон 

саксофон 

саксофон 

саксофон (эдо) 

саксофон (эдо) 

саксофон 

саксофон 

саксофон 

саксофон 

 

саксофон 

саксофон 

саксофон 

Степанов Евгений 

 

Поплавский Павел 

Пидбильский Максим 

Чаплыгин Виктор 

Ганич Иван 

Дроздык Игорь 

Коваленко Андрей 

Кучеренко Евгений 

Водолажский Артем 

Кондрахин Александр 

Яковенко Дмитрий 

Булатович Алексей 

Петренко Александр 

Скоробогатов Дмитрий 

Надолинский Кирилл 

Рябинин Владимир 

Колесников Иван 

Абутин Роман 

Петренко Владислав 

Таранов Юрий 

Белый Андрей 

Ожерельев Роман 

Варлашкин Дмитрий 

Шульгин Виктор 

Ясковец Андрей 

Поцешковский Андрей 

 

 

Науменко Роман 

Крупцев Алексей 

Ирхин Владислав 

Косогов Сергей 

Данилова Дарья 

Крынина Ирина 

Вартанов Георгий 

Беспалов Антон 

Романькова Мария 

Газиева София 

Седлецкая Маргарита 

Кириленко Денис 

 

Никульников Лев 

Максимов Александр 

Никульникова Ева 

1999 

 

1999 

2012 

2012 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2002 

2002 

2002 

2003 

2003 

2003 

2004 

2004 

2005 

2006 

2006 

2007 

2010 

2010 

2011 

2011 

2011 

2011 

 

 

2003 

2005 

2008 

2010 

2011 

2011 

2015 

2018 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2024 

 

2014 

2015 

2015 



 

 

 

Ильина Ю.В. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Карпова Л.Н. 

 

 

 

Газиев С.А. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Лихоносов А.А. 

 

кларнет 

 

 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

флейта 

 

саксофон 

саксофон 

 

 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

кларнет 

саксофон 

 

тромбон 

тромбон 

 

Провоторов Яков 

 

 

Григорьева Наталья 

Терских Всеволод 

Шишенко Василий 

Мирющенко Александра 

Боженко Артем 

Фомичева Анастасия 

Уткин Всеволод 

Баранчикова Елизавета 

Вишневецкая Роза 

Лезина Анастасия 

Шишенко Стефания 

Любомищенко Анастасия 

Аистова София 

Кирюхина Алиса 

Терещенко Софья 

Плеханова Виктория 

 

Семин Даниил  

Харламов Антон 

 

 

Юсуфшоев Глеб 

Фоминых Кирилл 

Дядичкин Вячеслав 

Церюта Семен 

Кун Георгий 

Арзуманян Вагаршак 

Московченко Иван 

 

Корочкин Федор 

Савчук Лев 

2015 

 

 

2011 

2013 

2013 

2014 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2023 

2023 

2024 

 

2017 

2017 

 

 

2016 

2018 

2018 

2021 

2022 

2022 

2024 

 

2022 

2023 

 


