ФИО	Специальность	ФИО	Год
преподавателя		выпускника	выпуска
Сурков Н.П.	кларнет	Чайковский Станислав	1949
	кларнет	Асламов Юрий	1952
	кларнет	Шевченко Владимир	1953
	кларнет	Туманов Анатолий	1955
	кларнет	Терещенко Анатолий	1955
	кларнет	Картиоти Юрий	1955
	кларнет	Лукьянченко Федор	1955
	кларнет	Цыганкова Александра	1956
	кларнет	Цыбулин Федор	1957
	кларнет	Макогонов Андрей	1960
	кларнет	Мотев Владимир	1960
	кларнет	Милушев Юрий	1962
	кларнет	Макаров Александр	1962
	кларнет	Чихачеев Александр	1962
	кларнет	Колышкин Валерий	1962
	кларнет	Юшкин Виктор	1963
	кларнет	Огарь Иван	1964
	кларнет	Ефанов Михаил	1965
	кларнет	Максимов Леонид	1966
	кларнет	Шаповаленко Александр	1967
	кларнет	Прокопенко Иван	1971
	кларнет	Бутенко Владимир	1972
	кларнет	Качанов Игорь	1972
	кларнет	Гундарев Сергей	1972
	кларнет	Лыско Александр	1977
	кларнет	Чертенков Павел	1977
	кларнет	Рыбалко Сергей	1978
	кларнет	Акуленко Сергей	1979
	кларнет	Колосов Геннадий	1980
	кларнет	Кузнецов Олег	1981
	кларнет	Литвинов Дмитрий	1981
	кларнет	Шевченко Сергей	1981
	саксофон	Акуленко Сергей	1982
	кларнет	Дьяченко Дмитрий	1982
	кларнет	Пономарев Константин	1983
	кларнет	Михайлов Константин	1984
	кларнет	Багрянцев Владислав	1986
	кларнет	Коневская Елена	1986
	кларнет	Турченков Юрий	1987
	флейта	Загуляев Сергей	1989
	кларнет	Панкратов Владимир	1990

Сурков Н.П.	кларнет	Секирин Константин	1991
	кларнет	Мосесьянц Роман	1991
	кларнет	Гдалевич Андрей	1992
	кларнет	Коровин Андрей	1993
	кларнет	Шульгин Александр	1994
	кларнет	Литвин Дмитрий	1996
		Zimi Zimi Pimi	
ТерещенкоА.К.	кларнет	Новиков Олег	1969
	кларнет	Гдалевич Владимир	1970
		_	
Носков П.А.	труба	Студенский Игорь	1971
Парсегов А.М.	тромбон	Череда Владимир	1971
	тромбон	Боженко Сергей	1971
	труба	Гуршин Геннадий	1975
	труба	Йошпа Вячеслав	1976
	тромбон	Шахбазов Вадим	1980
	тромбон	Морозов Александр	1980
Огарь И.С.	кларнет	Нестеренко Сергей	1974
	кларнет	Хиль Эдуард	1974
	кларнет	Дзюба Олег	1975
	кларнет	Качанов Сергей	1976
	кларнет	Гераськин Николай	1977
	кларнет	Надолинский Александр	1977
	кларнет	Побережный Сергей	1977
	кларнет	Рыбальченко Игорь	1977
	кларнет	Демьяненко Александр	1978
	кларнет	Белоусов Владимир	1988
	кларнет	Роменский Николай	1989
Суслов М.И.	кларнет	Чертков Валерий	1974
	флейта	Миронов Александр	1974
	флейта	Борисов Юрий	1975
	флейта	Безродный Игорь	1976
	гобой	Выблов Игорь	1978
	кларнет	Шахбазов Александр	1978
	флейта	Горфинкель Юрий	1978
	саксофон	Забродний Александр	2009
	кларнет	Митасов Александр	2009
	кларнет	Аракелян Акоп	2010
	саксофон	Васильев Артем	2011
	кларнет	Ивасенко Андрей	2013
	гобой	Ярута Михаил	2013
	кларнет	Тарасов Илья	2014

Перекопский И.Д.	труба	Пархоменко Аркадий	1981
, ,	труба	Шибанов Александр	1981
	труба	Барановский Вячеслав	2000
	саксофон	Колупаев Павел	2000
	труба	Богданчиков Алексей	2000
	валторна	Орехов Максим	2002
	труба	Криволапов Алексей	2005
	труба	Машков Роман	2005
	труба	Васильченко Илья	2013
	труба	Розмаченко Кирилл	2014
	труба	Вишневецкий Даниил	2016
	труба	Дядюра Алексей	2017
	труба	Трифонов Святослав	2018
	труба	Мартынов Артем	2019
	труба	Кирсаненко Андрей	2019
	труба	Рязанов Илья	2019
	труба	Ермолаева Алена	2019
	труба	Кузьменко Степан	2021
	труба	Кушников Глеб	2021
	труба	Фаррахов Салим	2021
		Гордиенко Юрий	2022
	труба	Лукьяненко Игорь	2024
	труба	Лукьяненко и орь	2024
	труба труба		2024
	Труба	Пономарев Яков	2024
Тимашенко	кларнет	Игнатенко Юрий	1983
Денисова О.И.	флейта	Морозов Андрей	1984
	саксофон	Пивоваров Илья	1984
	флейта	Хилько Андрей	1985
Бутко Е.В.	труба	Кузнецов Евгений	1986
	труба	Бабин Дмитрий	1989
	труба	Диденко Константин	1990
	труба	Деревенько Алексей	1990
	валторна	Нечипоренко Владимир	1990
	r	1	
Восковская	флейта	Звонкович Роман	1991
(Сафарова) Е.В.	флейта	Косарева Татьяна	1994
	флейта	Терентьев Дмитрий	1997
	флейта	Кушнарев Станислав	1999
	флейта	Третьякова Софья	2001
	флейта	Холодков Денис	2001

Сафарова Е.В Гержева Е.А.	флейта	Бухова Светлана	1995
Сафарова Е.В Карастелкина И.Н.	флейта	Доценко Никита	2002
Карастелкина И.Н.	флейта флейта	Буцык Полина Баширов Алексей	2007 2007
Кожемякина С.И.	флейта флейта	Илюткин Александр Котина Полина	2007 2010
Акимов В.В.	тромбон	Пасько Михаил	1991
Гержев В.Н.	труба кларнет кларнет труба (эдо) саксофон кларнет кларнет	Моргуль Роман Терехов Антон Ковальчук Алексей Гришаев Олег Резниченко Александр Гришаев Евгений Ткаченко Егор	1991 1992 1992 1993 1994 1997 1998
Григорьев Л.В.	тромбон труба тромбон труба	Гордейчик Денис Горгинян Эдуард Горенко Вадим Нестеров Андрей	1992 1993 1993 1993
Серокуров Н.Ф.	саксофон(эдо) саксофон флейта саксофон флейта	Скориков Михаил Мелехов Сергей Пономаренко Алексей Серебрянный Борис Веременко Роман	1992 1993 1993 1993 1995
Кадыгроб С.Л.	труба труба труба труба труба тромбон туба труба туба	Леонов Евгений Анашкин Иван Андрецов Максим Дубынин Александр Кривовид Петр Уршанский Дмитрий Подручный Сергей Резников Алексей Кузнецов Андрей	1997 1998 1998 1998 1998 1998 1998 1999

	труба	Степанов Евгений	1999
Шведин А.П.	флейта	Поплавский Павел	1999
шьедии гил.	флейта	Пидбильский Максим	2012
	флейта	Чаплыгин Виктор	2012
Петренко В.В.	туба	Ганич Иван	2000
Tierpenko B.B.	труба	Дроздык Игорь	2000
	труба	Коваленко Андрей	2000
	труба	Кучеренко Евгений	2000
	труба	Водолажский Артем	2002
	туба	Кондрахин Александр	2002
	баритон	Яковенко Дмитрий	2002
	труба	Булатович Алексей	2002
	труба	Петренко Александр	2003
		Скоробогатов Дмитрий	2003
	труба баритон	Надолинский Кирилл	2003
	труба	_	2004
	* •	Рябинин Владимир Колесников Иван	2004
	туба		2006
	баритон	Абутин Роман	2006
	труба	Петренко Владислав	2007
	баритон	Таранов Юрий	2010
	труба	Белый Андрей	
	тромбон	Ожерельев Роман	2010
	труба	Варлашкин Дмитрий	2011
	труба	Шульгин Виктор	2011
	труба	Ясковец Андрей	2011
	труба	Поцешковский Андрей	2011
Саклаков А.Н.	саксофон	Науменко Роман	2003
	саксофон (эдо)	Крупцев Алексей	2005
	саксофон	Ирхин Владислав	2008
	саксофон	Косогов Сергей	2010
	саксофон	Данилова Дарья	2011
	саксофон	Крынина Ирина	2011
	саксофон (эдо)	Вартанов Георгий	2015
	саксофон (эдо)	Беспалов Антон	2018
	саксофон	Романькова Мария	2023
	саксофон	Газиева София	2023
	саксофон	Седлецкая Маргарита	2023
	саксофон	Кириленко Денис	2024
Малыхин С.М.	саксофон	Никульников Лев	2014
	саксофон	Максимов Александр	2015
	саксофон	Никульникова Ева	2015

	кларнет	Провоторов Яков	2015
Ильина Ю.В.	флейта	Григорьева Наталья	2011
	флейта	Терских Всеволод	2013
	флейта	Шишенко Василий	2013
	флейта	Мирющенко Александра	2014
	флейта	Боженко Артем	2016
	флейта	Фомичева Анастасия	2017
	флейта	Уткин Всеволод	2018
	флейта	Баранчикова Елизавета	2019
	флейта	Вишневецкая Роза	2019
	флейта	Лезина Анастасия	2019
	флейта	Шишенко Стефания	2020
	флейта	Любомищенко Анастасия	2021
	флейта	Аистова София	2021
	флейта	Кирюхина Алиса	2023
	флейта	Терещенко Софья	2023
	флейта	Плеханова Виктория	2024
Карпова Л.Н.	саксофон	Семин Даниил	2017
	саксофон	Харламов Антон	2017
Газиев С.А.	кларнет	Юсуфшоев Глеб	2016
	кларнет	Фоминых Кирилл	2018
	кларнет	Дядичкин Вячеслав	2018
	кларнет	Церюта Семен	2021
	кларнет	Кун Георгий	2022
	кларнет	Арзуманян Вагаршак	2022
	саксофон	Московченко Иван	2024
Лихоносов А.А.	тромбон	Корочкин Федор	2022
	тромбон	Савчук Лев	2023